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Animal Services Valarie Moore Personnel Specialist 3 305-884-1101 305-805-1619 mooreva@miamidade.gov
Audit and Management Services Lisa Pennyman HR Records Technician 305-375-2222 305-375-2643 penny@miamidade.gov
Aviation Charles Brown Senior Human Resources Manager 305-876-7557 305-876-0819 cbrownjr@miami-airport.com
Aviation Odette Rogbeer Clerk 3 305-876-7269 305-876-0819 orogbeer@miami-airport.com
Aviation Ofelia Rey Personnel Technician 305-876-7301 305-876-0819 orey@miami-airport.com
Board of County Commissioners Carlos Moreno Commision Support Staff 305-375-1645 305-375-4838 CarlosJ@miamidade.gov
Board of County Commissioners Elda Green Commision Support Staff 305-375-5945 305-375-4838 EAG1@miamidade.gov
CareerSource South Florida Teresa Serrano Mgr., Personnel & Admin. Serv. 305-594-7615 305-477-0113 Teresa.Serrano@careersourcesfl.com
CareerSource South Florida Pat Palmer Administrative Officer 1 305-594-7615 305-477-0113 Pat.Palmer@careersourcesfl.com
Citizens' Independent Transportation Trust Marlene Amaro Special Projects Adminnnistrator 1 305-375-4466 305-375-3093 amaro@miamidade.gov
Clerk of Courts Phyllis Clarke Courts Senior HR Officer 305-679-1000 305-679-1022 pcc@miamidade.gov
Clerk of Courts Jorge Garcia Courts Senior Officer 305-679-1000 305-679-1022 Garcijo@miamidade.gov
Clerk of Courts Michelle Roberson Courts HR Manager 305-679-1000 305-679-1022 MRober1@miamidade.gov
Commission On Ethics and Public Trust Rachelle Cedeno Executive Secretary 305-579-2594 305-579-0273 cedeno@miamidade.gov
Community Action and Human Services Rosetta Meeks-Staten Office Support Specialist 2 786-469-4764 786-469-4703 rosetta@miamidade.gov
Community Action and Human Services Ameiyt Morales Personnel Technician 786-469-4609 786-469-4703 amorale@miamidade.gov
Community Action and Human Services Cheryl Ervin Personnel Specialist 1 786-469-4687 786-469-4703 CZW@miamidade.gov
Community Action and Human Services Deanna Simpson Personnel Specialist 1 786-469-4794 786-469-4703 DSIMPSO@miamidade.gov
Community Action and Human Services Marcia Grubb Personnel Specialist 1 786-469-4619 786-469-4703 GRUBB@miamidade.gov
Communications Department Zenaida Pradel HR Manager 305 375 5060 305-375-4380 zprad@miamidade.gov
Corrections & Rehabilitation Harold j. Livingston Personnel Specialist 1 786-263-6233 786-263-6003 hjl@miamidade.gov
Corrections & Rehabilitation Marie Kenol Personnel Technician 786-263-6221 786-263-6003 mek4259@miamidade.gov
County Attorney’s Office Yolanda Negrin CAO Legal Admin Assistant 305-375-1342 305-375-5634 ynegrin@miamidade.gov
Cultural Affairs Sue Camp Cultural Affairs Projects Manager 305-375-5022 305-375-3068 scamp@miamidade.gov
Department of Solid Waste Management Michelle Sifontes Chief, Human Resources 305-514-6706 305-514-6876 misi@miamidade.gov
Department of Solid Waste Management Denna Starks Human Resources Manager 305-514-6703 305-514-6876 deena@miamidade.gov
Department of Solid Waste Management Edelmira Lozano Personnel Technician 305-514-6709 305-514-6876 edelmira@miamidade.gov
Department of Solid Waste Management Jollivette Spear Personnel Technician 305-514-6698 305-514-6876 jspear@miamidade.gov
Department of Transportation and Public Works Paula Arbelo Clerk 3 786-469-5240 786-469-5492 arbelop@miamidade.gov
Department of Transportation and Public Works Alicia Edwards Personnel Technician 786-469-5413 786-469-5492 swanson@miamidade.gov
Department of Transportation and Public Works Kepler Louis Personnel Specialist 786-469-5253 786-469-5492 Kep@miamidade.gov
Department of Transportation and Public Works Deloris Wells Personnel Technician 786-469-5229 786-469-5492 dwells@miamidade.gov
Department of Transportation and Public Works Angela Williams Personnel Technician 786-469-5229 786-469-5492 angwill@miamidade.gov
Elections Department Susana Marti-Perez Senior Human Resources Manager 305-499-8565 305-499-8451 martis@miamidade.gov
Elections Department Cynthia Maurette Personel Specialist 2 305-499-8309 305-499-8451 cmid@miamidade.gov
Elections Department Catherine Williams Personel Specialist 1 305-499-8406 305-499-8451 mscissi@miamidade.gov
Finance Hilda Castillo Senior Human Resources Manager 305-375-5208 305-372-6087 castilh@miamidade.gov
Finance Dayami Laborde Personnel Specialist 1 305-375-5625 305-372-6087 labd@miamidade.gov
Fire Rescue Madeline Clodfelter Human Resources Division Manager 786-331-5116 786-331-4601 madeline.clodfelter@miamidade.gov
Fire Rescue Elizabeth Poe Senior Human Resources Manager 786-331-4608 786-331-4601 Elizabeth.poe@miamidade.gov
Homeless Trust Lisa Pennyman HR Records Technician 305-375-2222 305-375-2643 penny@miamidade.gov
Human Resources Lisa Pennyman HR Records Technician 305-375-2222 305-375-2643 penny@miamidade.gov
Information Technology Department Sabrina Diaz Garro Personnel Specialist 1 305-596-8304 305-596-8222 sdiaz@miamidade.gov
Information Technology Department Lylliam Arocho Personnel Specialist 2 305-596-8279 305-596-8222 arrocl@miamidade.gov
Information Technology Department Arletha Hire Miller Personnel Specialist 2 305-596-8243 305-596-8222 mistee@miamidade.gov
Inspector General Maria McNally Administrative Assistant 305-375-1946 305-579-2656 mlm@miamidade.gov
Inspector General Miriam Mallery Asministrative Assistant 305-375-1946 305-579-2656 mallery@miamidade.gov
Internal Services William Dayoub Personnel Technician 305-375-2628 305-375-4135 dayoub@miamidade.gov
Judicial Administration Ileana Munoz Judicial Support Administrator 3 305-349-7352 305-349-7355 imunoz@jud11.flcourts.org
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Juvenile Services Department Cindy Akerman Division Director JSD Admin. Services 305-755-6144 305-755-6150 cindy.akerman@miamidade.gov
Law Library Lisa Pennyman HR Records Technician 305-375-2222 305-375-2643 penny@miamidade.gov
Legal Aid Lisa Pennyman HR Records Technician 305-375-2222 305-375-2643 penny@miamidade.gov
Library Makeisha Watkins Personnel Specialist 2 305-375-5014 305-679-7701 k0108@miamidade.gov
Library Leo Gomez Support Services Administator 305-375-5051 305-679-7701 GLE@miamidade.gov
Library Natacha Calixte Personnel Technician 305-375-5395 305-679-7701 TASHA1@miamidade.gov
Management and Budget Nan Markowitz OMB Coordinator 305-375-3879 305-375-5168 nanm@miamidade.gov
Management and Budget Yaniris Victores Exececutive Secretary 305-375-5613 305-375-5168 yaniris@miamidade.gov
Medical Examiner Lisa Pennyman HR Records Technician 305-375-2222 305-375-2643 penny@miamidade.gov
Metropolitan Planning Organization Carmen Villaverde Menendez Administrative Coordinator 305-375-1734 305-375-4950 carmenv@miamidade.gov
Miami-Dade Economic Advocacy Trust Angela Vaughns Senior Executive Secretary 305-372-7600 305-579-3699 angiev@miamidade.gov
Office of the Mayor Maritza Pereira Mayor's Aide 305-375-1808 305-375-2099 mpereira@miamidade.gov
Office of the Property Appraiser Charalambos Flevaris PA Projects Administrator 305-375-2936 305-375-3024 flevac@miamidade.gov
Office of the Property Appraiser Constance Toulon PA Personnel Support Specialist 305-375-1210 305-375-3024 ctoulon@miamidade.gov
Parks, Recreation, and Open Spaces Luis Gomez Personnel Specialist 1 305-755-7806 305-755-7962 luisg@miamidade.gov
Parks, Recreation, and Open Spaces Stacey Perez Clerk 2 305-755-7966 305-755-7962 perezs@miamidade.gov
Police Marie Dupuy AO3 305-471-2591 305-471-1975 mamedee@mdpd.com
Police Marie Galvis Data Entry Specialist 2 305-471-1953 305-471-1975 mgalvis@mdpd.com
Public Health Trust Support Nan Markowitz OMB Coordinator 305-375-4368 305-375-5168 nanm@miamidade.gov
Public Housing and Community Development Pierre Imar HRIS Specialist 786-469-4165 786-469-4151 imarp@miamidade.gov
Public Housing and Community Development Jonathan Mansito HRIS Specialist 786-469-4254 786-469-4151 mansito@miamidade.gov
Public Housing and Community Development Edilia Diaz HCD Technician 786-469-4157 786-469-4151 ediliad@miamidade.gov
Regulatory and Economic Resources Lora Lamont Bailey Chief Administrative Services Division 305-372-6777 305-372-6890 lamonl@miamidade.gov
Regulatory and Economic Resources Iliana Garcia Personnel Specialist 2 305-372-6732 305-372-6890 garcili@miamidade.gov
Regulatory and Economic Resources Rhina Lara Personnel Technician 305-372-6789 305-372-6890 larar@miamidade.gov
Seaport Luis L. Gonzalez Senior Human Resources Manager 305-347-4827 305-347-4843 llg@miamidade.gov
Seaport Rose L. Timmons Personnel Specialist 2 305-329-4021 305-347-4843 rt2@miamidade.gov
Seaport Patricia Thomas Admininstrative Officer 2 305-960-5440 305-347-4843 pgold@miamidade.gov
State Attorney’s Office Lisa Pennyman HR Records Technician 305-375-2222 305-375-2643 penny@miamidade.gov
Vizcaya Sandra Williams Human Resources Manager 305-860-8450 305-250-9117 sdwills@miamidade.gov
Water and Sewer Candido Benitez Clerk 4 786-552-8688 786-552-8813 candy@miamidade.gov
Water and Sewer Teresita Fuente Clerk 3 786-552-8411 786-552-8813 fuente@miamidade.gov
Water and Sewer Rose McGlond Personnel Technician 786-552-8685 786-552-8813 rosemc@miamidade.gov
Water and Sewer Lynda Cook Personnel Technician 786-552-8686 786-552-8813 lcook2@miamidade.gov
Water and Sewer Tiffany Lofton Personnel Technician 786-552-8871 786-552-8813 tiffany.lofton@miamidade.gov
Water and Sewer Othello Jones Personnel Technician 786-552-8687 786-552-8813 ojone@miamidade.gov
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